
UNINA99106996289033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Bromide, chloride, and sulfate concentrations and loads at U.S.
Geological Survey streamflow-gaging stations 07331600 Red RIver at
Denison Dam, 07335500 Red River at Arthur City, and 07336820 Red
River near DeKalb, Texas, 2007-09 [[electronic resource] /] / by Stanley
Baldys III ... [and others] ; in cooperation with the the City of Dallas
Water Utilities Division

Pubbl/distr/stampa Reston, Va. : , : U.S. Dept. of the Interior, U.S. Geological Survey, , 2010

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (vi, 30 pages) : illustrations (some color), color maps

Collana Scientific investigations report ; ; 2010-5120

Soggetti Water - Pollution - Red River (Tex.-La.)
Bromides - Red River (Tex.-La.)
Chlorides - Red River (Tex.-La.)
Sulfates - Red River (Tex.-La.)

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from PDF title screen (viewed on Dec. 9, 2010).

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (pages 24-25).

Autore Baldys S

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


